INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5704
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: MIRPUR
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5704-M-1-10537 ABEEHA ANOOSH
5704-M-1-10538 ANSA JAVED

5704-M-1-10539
5704-M-2-10540
5704-M-2-10541
5704-M-2-10542
5704-M-2-10543
5704-M-2-10544
5704-M-3-10545
5704-M-3-10546
5704-M-6-10547
5704-M-6-10548
5704-M-6-10549
5704-M-6-10550
5704-M-6-10551
5704-M-6-10552
5704-M-6-10553
5704-M-6-10554
5704-M-6-10555
5704-M-6-10556
5704-M-6-10557
5704-M-7-10558
5704-M-7-10559
5704-M-7-10560
5704-M-7-10561
5704-M-7-10562
5704-M-7-10563

HADYA BABAR
TALHA NASIR
M.SHARIQ
MINAHIL ILYAS
M.MUSA

HASNA AHMED
NOOR FATIMA
NAIMIRA AMIR CH
SYEDA AMMARA SHAH
AFIA ZAFFAR
SHAHNAWAZ AHMED
M.AYAAN NAEEM
JAWAD ULLAH ZIA
MOHSIN ZAFFAR
ABDUL MANAN
EESHA SARFARAZ
SAWEERA FIAZ
GHULAM MUIJTABA
UMM-E-LAILA
LARIAB MAHMOOD
KAINAT RANI
AMINA SAJIAD
FAJAR DAWOOD
EMAAN FATIMA
NOOR UL AIN

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

SAJID AHMED
CH.JAVED MAJEED
BABAR HUSSAIN

RAJA NASIR WAHEED
N/S ASAD IQBAL
M.ILYAS MUGHAL
REHAN HABIB

CHEIF TECH.ANWAR
GULZAR AHMED

M. AMIR AZIZ

SYED M.ADREES SHAH
MUZAFFAR IQBAL
ISHTIAQ AHMED
M.NAEEM
ZIA-UR-REHMAN
MUZAFFAR IQBAL
ABDUL ROAF
M.SARFARAZ ABBASI
M.FIAZ

GHULAM MUSTAFA
WAJID HUSSAIN
RAFAQAT MAHMOOD
RAJA ZAHOOR HUSSAIN
SAJJAD HUSSAIN
AHMED DAWOOD
ISHTIAQ AHMED

RAJA SHOUKAT

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

52
48
48
28
32
32
32
48
55
63
51
70
66
50
50
62
46
47
50
46
46
70
66
62
62
62
62
TOTAL

86.67%
80.00%
80.00%
46.67%
53.33%
53.33%
53.33%
80.00%
73.33%
84.00%
56.67%
77.78%
73.33%
55.56%
55.56%
68.89%
51.11%
52.22%
55.56%
51.11%
51.11%
77.78%
73.33%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
27
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